ANRTFIN—Y (1)

ACVEA
Part Names
ZyEEhE > — L R > 7' (5x10x4/4Pcs)

X TE
(Bitk)

SPARE PARTS (1)

ACAVE4
Part Names
78y 7 v/{—7L—k (RB6)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

XIEMM
(Bitk)

BRGOO1TS Fluorine Shield Bearing (5x10x4/4pcs) 800 UM704 Front Upper Plate (RB6) 600
S—JLRRT U7 (6x8x2.5) 4A D UYOF/NLI&XARLAEY b (RB6)

BRGO02| gpield Bearing(5x8x2.5) 4Pcs 1000 | | UM705 | poar L ower Bulk & Radio Tray Set (RB6) 550
7 v EBIEY—ILRRF U 7 (10x15x4/2Pcs) ¥ 7vI—/XLZ (RB6)

BRGO14TS| Fiyorine Shield Bearing (10x15x4/2pcs) 500 UM706 | Rear Upper Bulk (RB6) 500
FIRZANRTYUVY JAY T VI—ZXF 4 (RB6)

BRG100 Diff. Thrust Bearing 400 UM707 Front Shock Stay (RB6/Rear Motor) 500
IG001 | AU YT FIv AT — (VX5 ')y J12pcs) 500 umros | Y Y5 YI\—X 74 (RB6/RearE—%—) 600
-3GM | Spring Adjuster (Gunmetal/2pcs) Rear Shock Stay (RB6)

R—JLIZ> R 5.8¢(12pcs) DAY ATAtEYy ~ (RB6)
LA43 | 5 8mm Ball End(12pcs) 300 || UM709 | \ing Stay Set (RB6) 500
RZ4 TF 1 R (ZX-5) 70Oy kX )8— (RB6)
LA204 | Dbrive Disk (2X-5) 1700 | | UMT710 | £ ont Bumper (RB6) 400
LA206 | A/X—2 1" (48P-76T)(ZX-5) 200 | [umras | DF/C /K= (RBEReart—5—) 500
-76 | Spur Gear (48P-76T)(ZX-5) Rear Bumper (RB6/Rear Motor)
FR v 7 ~(25)(ZX-5) JAY N R7—Lty ~ (RB6)
LA228 | suspension Shaft (25)(ZX-5) 400 | | UM712 | £ ont Sus. Arm Set (RB6) 600
TR v 7 b (44)(ZX5) UV TR 7—Lty ~ (RB6)
LAZ230 Suspension Shaft (44)(ZX-5) 400 UmM713B Rear Sus. Arm Set (RB6) 700
79 ZNNHZ—()INTOff-4.7/1ZX-5 = R)LIZX-5SPFA) 70y bFrv oLy~ (RB6)
LA253GM | Ayl Color(R-Hub Off-4.7/ZX-5 Middle & SP) 350 | | UM714 | £ ont Knucle Set (RB6) 550
* > E > (ZX-5 SP) ZO0YRN\TFv U7ty (RB6)
LA256 | king Pin(zX-5 SP) 400 | | UM715 | £0nt Hub Carrier Set (RB6) 550
27w 791 > 7 3.0(ZX6/RB6) 7520 7—Ltv~ (RB6)
LA373 | step Wing 3.0 (ZX6/RB6) 850 | | UM716 | o 2nk Arm Set (RB6) 500
ISV TIRAIINT @51V A5 )y D) H—R¥o> kv (RB6)
LAWS0GM| 2mp Wheel Hub (45/Gunmetal) 1000 | | UM717 | 5orvo Mount Set (RB6) 500
ZAF =)L R Ty ¥ a (8pcs) AFFIVTI S0 v T~ (RB6)

LAW39 | steel Sus. Bush (8pcs) 500 | | UM718 | o0 oring Crank Shaft (RB6) 400

0> 7% (0.78/7 5 v 7 f4pcs) FIITVE—AY 3y 5%y 7 (W5303W5304/W5305)
ORGO78 | 5 Ring (0.78/Black/4pcs) 400 | | UM719 | 56 piece Aliminum Shock Cap (W5303/W5304/W5305) | 290
R—ILT 725U 1—t vy FIF-5 25 UAY) SP7OY R RATZL— ~Type-B (UM721)

TF120 | g Diff. Screw Set(TF-5 STALLION) 600 | |UM720B| 5p Eront Sus. Plate Type-B (UM721) 950
FIU FFXN D> R 70 2 Type-B (UM720)

UM119 Diff Ring e U721 Front Sus. Mount Block Type-B (UM720) =0
FUYAVATIIY J¥%>/{—271 (RB6/MIDE—% —)

um124 Tensionner Spring 300 UmMr22 Rear Shock Stay (RB6/MID Motor) 550
FARZEVPIv T FYRy v Xty NRB/MIDE—%—)

UM125 | | oler Gear Shaft 200 | | UM723 | oar Box Set (RB6/MID motor) 650

4.8mmAR—JLRF v K(L) UYL~y R (RBE/MIDE—% —)

UM128 | 4 8mm Ball Stad (L) 400 | | UM724B | Rear Bulk Head (RB6/MID Motor) 700

48mmik—ILR % v I (Si4pcs) U/ /— (RB6IMIDE—F —)
UM129 | 4 '8mm Ball Stad (Si4pcs) 400 UM725 | Rear Bumper (RB6/MID Motor) 450
R—=ILIVRY—h HYRRILY—tv ~ (RB6/MDE—Y —)

UM145 | Bail End Sheet 300 UM726 | 5s. Holder Set (RB6/MID Motor) 500
Iy T — A= — 2> Y7 —7 (15x135x1.5/2pcs)

UM310 Battery Dpacer Foam 150 um728 Sponge Tape (15x135x1.5/2pcs) 250
FV¥Rv o Xt v~ (RB5/RB5 SP) NYwvoT—7 (20x10 0/1pc)

UMS08C| Gear Box Set (RB5/RB5 SP) 850 UM729 | \1agic Tape (20x100/1pc) 300
F7 XVt v h(52T/RB5) 5> )X\—75/)\—Y v F(RT6/RB6 RS)

UMS09 | pift. Gear Set(52T/RBS5) 400 | JUM753-1) 5o ck Plastic Parts Set(RT6/RB6 RS) 600
FvH/\—+t v ~(RB5) M7« — (BLADE/RB6)

UMS514 | Gear Cover Set(RB5) 300 | | UMBO3 | B2 46 Body (RB6) 2300
739 v 7 v ~(RB5) >7—JL (ULTIMA RB6)

UMS515 | pitt Shaft Set(RB5) 1000 || UMDO2 | pocr) (RBS6) 600
71 7JLA U v/X\—I-FR T+ FRB5/2Pcs) N—RY X 7 RFIhA i)

UM516 Dual Slipper Sheat(White/RB5/2Pcs) 1000 UMW101 Inner Front Hard Hinge Pin 500
E—4H—7L—h (> A% v 7 /RBSRT5/SC-RIDB) SP 7 N 5% /(26 T/RB5)

UMST7CM| \1otor Plate (Gunmetal/RB5/RT5/SC-R/DB) 700 | |UMWS13| Sp [gler Gear (26T/RBS5) 450
U ¥\ 7 Type-B(Off-4.7/RB5F]) W5181 | 7> /X=>—)L M

UM519 | Rear Hub Type-B(Off-4.7/for RB5) 600 -05 | Shock Seal O-Ring(M) 250

UM522 AZNN—=HFIRA T+ 7 b (65.5/2pcs/RB5 SP) 3800 W5184 | A— kU w I T w3 1 (L/2Pcs) 300
Universal Swing Shaft (65.5/2pcs/RB5 SP) -02 | Cartridge Bush(L/2Pcs)

UMs24 | ¥ ~F T 7 7 K (8LI20T/RBS/RT5/SC) 1800 | | W5184 | ¥= v ¥ v T K (42/2Pcs) 500
Main Gear Shaft (8L/20T/RB5/RT5/SC) -04 | Shock Shaft(42/2Pcs)
FZXT v 7k (39.5/RT5) W5184 | 7> /\—0 > 7 (8Pcs)

UMS561 | 5 spension Shaft (39.5/RT5) 700 205 | Shock O-Ring(8Pcs) 500

UMsgo | 2F — V7D LS v 7 K (RB52E Y 1) 800 W5193 | 7> /X— v 7 I (L=50/2Pcs) 500
Steel Axle Shaft (RB5/2-Set) 201 | Shock Shaft(L=50/2Pcs)
2w IS—AXFU Ty h (RB5) 477k —JL (2WD &4WDJ/2.2-7 ¥¥/E/2pcs)

UMS72 | glipper Spring Set (RB5) 600 | |W5202W| Roar Wheel (2WD & 4WD/2.24vFWhite/2pcs) 600
RS54T7yYr—&7v Y1ty N&SLPAS—EY ~ 70> kA JL(56 A /E/2Pcs)

UMBO3B | 1 iy Washer & Bush Set (RB6/SC) 500 | | W5029W | £ /ont \Wheel(56 Size/White/2Pcs) 400
FILEXA Y v—> (A7075T6/RB6) WCRUTLEF vy TALY REY IRF Y395ty R@30)

UM7008B | Ajiminum hard Main Chassis (A7075T6/RB6) 8000 | |W5303GM| \/c Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set(30) 5300

umzol | T KA—K (RB6) 800 W5303 | WChUZLFvy 7Ly R EvIRT7Y 3957 —2(301pc) 1200
Side Guard (RB6) -01V_ | VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Case(30/1pc)

UM702 | /8Y T U—TRILE —E v K (RB6) 00| | W5303 [ Y3 v I S—IL (UdpesiE y 7 R7 S 3 v 5 ) 200
Battery Holder Set (RB6) -03 Shock Seal (L/4pcs/For Big Bore Shock)

umM703 | 2B~ ~XJLZ v R (RB6) 500 W5303 | Y=IA—=RIyS (AVX9Yv IRty NEYIRT Y3y 7H) 1100
Front Bulk Head (RB6) -04GM | Seal Cartridge(Gunmetal/2-Set/Big Bore Shock)

40




AT IN—Y (2)

K=V £

Part Names

X E A
(HtiR)

SPARE PARTS (2)

IN—Y %
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

XIE(
(Bitk)

NZ—=TTFHEFv v 7YF(4pcs)

W5303 | av i 77—Vt y bty NEYIRT Y3y )
-05 | Shock Plastic Parts Set(2-Set/Big Bore Shock) 450 1708 | Cojor Antenna(Black/4pcs) 500
W5303 | ¥a v 7 EX NV (5R2pes/EY VRT Y 3 v 7 ) AF v 7E > (10Pcs)
-06 Shock Piston(5-Holes/2pcs/Big Bore Shock) 400 92638 Snap Pin(10Pcs) 200
WCK)ZWFvy7ZALYy REYIRT Y3y 7ty b(38) 3xsmm¥ LAtz v k
W5304GM | \//C Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set(38) 5500 96641 | 335mm Sim Set 450
W5304 [WCRUTLF £y TAL Y REYIRT Y2977 =A(380Mp0) | 4400 96643 | BXTmMm LT v | 450
-01V | VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Case(38/1pc) 5x7mm Sim Set
XGS001 EyIRT7yav X7V VI(SIEY 1Y 7 M2pes) 1200 97008 | /\— K7 ¥ v X ~Ow K(3x40mm/2pcs) 1000
Big Bore Shock Spring (S/Pink/Soft/2pcs) _40H | Hard Adjust Rod (3x40mm/2pcs)
Ev o7y av s R7U v (L/T=IRIZF 17 L/2pcs) 4.8mm\-F R—JLIIN v ~ (L=10/23/28)
XGS013 | Bis Bore Shock Spring(L/Gold/Medium/2pcs) 1200 | | 97021H | oy Ball End Set (L=10/23/28) 400
TS5 774 K7 Z(3g) 5T 2TV A—INA FR—JU (31321 >~ FIUMW123)
XGS152 High Graphaite Grease (3g) 850 97030 Tungsten Carbite Ball (3/32 Inch/UMW123) 2200
INAT T Z(3g) 5.8mmR—JLIT > R (L=12/4pcs)
XGS153 | Ligh Diff. Grease (3g) 850 97038 | 5'8mm Ball End (L=12/4pcs) 300
EU Y7 (E2.5/10A) 48mmiR—JLR % v R (M/4pcs)
1-E025 | E Ring(E2.5/10pcs) 150 97050M | 4'8mm Ball Stad (M/4pcs) 450
1700BK NZ—ANZv 7T (SI7ZvT)18pcs 150

Color Strap(S/Black)18pcs

* 7> 3>/¢—Y (1) OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

2
Description

JACVEA

Part Names

X TE
(BiiR)

2
Description

K=Y %

Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

XIEM
(Bitk)

M58° | Spur et dsb 1T D) 30| | UMS28 | § pirion Gear(n1 48 i 600
L1255 | e ingiiedum Beneioes |0 | wwezs | SZpie Lo R
LA240 g;;ttiﬁuzv;\(/iggzr(ﬁi-g})Hi_Df) 500 || UM330 é(te;eﬁ:’)ikign:G€;(§6¥§?&E);’/i?§hha 7 600
LAZ41 | Ares Wing (Lghi o " 500 | | UM331 | §i0ei Pinion Gear(3111/48 pitoh 600
LA246 E@ﬁgﬁ 2.84rﬁ8nr;n Qaﬂ—cs_tz;g(é/zp‘ésl)\“(smpcﬁ 500 uM332 sxtzeﬁjikign:é;(f;)(? ﬁ?;’iffhg V7 600
o | BB | o | || S e et
085 | dy ARESE oo | [owsss | B e
st | R E A TS
v |3 ol [ meee| 2L T
2 | Bif Bovel Seizx®) 900 | | UMSG7 | £/oni Suspension Mount (1ype.C) 450
il i s oo | UM | 218 ¥ it eTIETa o
s | SEEE ) AR B 070 || s e o B 0 |
ORG0458 §|:éo:r]1e/ (S)-;%i;fgﬁ;(zfgig//scfi/rn;i ]1J5€c):s] SAD 400 UM570 g\ligp‘grllgglj?gBé/gpgga 5/2pcs) 2300
TFW113 graamypzv’/—r?e/gljll:lt\tz;lg/llgéclj//ﬁ:g/TF(S) 1300 UMS571 éligp\gr/éh_e:gt(_RESj?lgesc/i/z;%sljlzp%) 1000
UM316C gtea;ﬁ)ihilgn:c37<£ayr(ﬁ1F;3¥)(11/§1¥;):D/i‘t‘cghto\y91 600 UM605 | cfe:rgé ('[JE%LI\},IAMSAC?C) 500
o | Sl S5 AT n| || B S
Ak ey n| || BB LTS
UM319C étzzeﬁ;ihilgn:Gia;/r(Té¥)(11/a,£);/i?gr$n 7 600 | | UMt | £y s:/h:ftj(zggfﬁf/TllJl\L/&'\éé)sc) 700
ovszse| 3R S 00| | w27 gl s 7 ot 5O
rc| 3 T | |0 LT o
o |8 TN o) oo | SRR L&A R | o
ums23 étjeﬁ;ihignieza;/r(ﬂ;;)(%ﬂg%ig 7 400 | | UMT88 | et over Bulk(RTG) 500
UMS24C | Sidet Pirion Gear ?32?‘)2 8 P 600 | |uMBOaL| Fiade B%@TO{%J&ZXH'\QAQE%I%%/O_&) 2300
UM325 | §2oi Pirion Gear(35T1148 Pieh 400 | | umwsoga | 38 e rsehpeny ~ 1 FeS) | 700
UM326 | & el Pirion GearseT\ 48 piah 600 | |umstaon| S E o Al B2y Y 7 IRES) 1900
ums27 étgeﬁ)ikilgn:eia;/r(ﬂ;;)(ﬁymgf 7 600 | |UMWSTIGM leubnfigutnﬁl'\zggﬁllsg;g.(&cl):léjgr;/l?é/gl?rlr%e?all'/?l'\?é%) 1800

41



A7 32—V (2) OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

IN—Y %
Part Names

X TE
(Biik)

VZW424

ACVE4
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

P
(BEiR)

UNWSI6GH | 702 T ATF 7 U7y (1 51X 5 ) I IRBSIZXC5 FIRBSSP) 4200 AF—ILFINNILEY (SApcs/10T/RAISCISC-R) | 4400
K Al Rear Hub Carrier Set(1 /Gunmetal/RB5/ZX-5 FS/RB5SP) -01 Steel Diff. Bevel Gear(S/4pcs/10T/R4/SC/
SP7OYRNEYIEYTL—R(AV A% )y 7IRB5RT5/SC) IN—REZA > (17T-48P)
UMW5196M | Sp Front Hinge Pin Brace(GunmetalRB5/RT5 800 | |WO117Z| Harg Pinion Gear(17T-48P) 500
TARY SV TIANNT (5207 2 25 U9 5 IRB5ZX-5/SCR) \—RE=#>(18T-48P)
UMWS23GM | \ide Cramp Wheel Hub(52/Gunmetal/RB5/ZX-5/SC-R) | 1000 |  |\WO118Z | a4 Pinion Gear(18T-48P) 500
R—JLF7+% v ~ (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RTS5) \—RE=# >(19T-48P)
UMWE02 | g Diff, Set (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RT5) 3800 | |WO119Z| harg Pinion Gear(19T-48P) 500
E¥vF7t v~ (ZJL7 « X SC/DB/RB/RT) AN— R E=A > (20T-48P)
UMWB04 | Gear Diff. Set(ULTIMA SC/DB/RB/RT) 2000 | |WO120Z| Harg Pinion Gear(20T-48P) 500
FILERF7UYZT7L—k (RB6) N—RE=#> (21T-48P)
UMW701 | Aluminum Steering Plate (RB6) 1500 WO121Z| Liarg Pinion Gear(21T-48P) 500
FZIW=TZ2T 77— L1 (RB6) ARy b O— k=AY F47(22T-48P)
UMW702| Ajuminam Grank Arm (RB6) 2100 | |W0122V| ysg)vet Coating Pinion Gear (22T-48P) 500
FZUEZXL Yk (RB6) N—RE=# > (23T-48P)
UMW703| Titanium Screw Set (RB6) 3300 | |WO123Z| arg Pinion Gear(23T-48P) 500
UMW704 | V2 ZILSUT/\TF U7ty N0 /RBE/ZX/RT/SC) IN—RE=F > (24T-48P)
0 | V2 Aluminum Rear Hub Set(0 /RB6/ZX/RT/SC 3700 | |W0124Z| L4514 Pinion Gear(24T-48P) 500
UMW704 | RFPUSTHZ—tv k (V2 ZILSUTPANTFvU7) \—RE=# >(25T-48P
.02 | Bearing Collar Set(V2 Al R-Hub Carrier) 450 | |WO125Z| Lyarg Pinion Geér(25T-48)P) 500
UMW704 [V2 ZILSUT/\TE VP& Y105 RBEIZXRTISC) | 570 [\oraacm| 7/v S 70 7 — (3x6x2mm/7i~ X 5 U v D /6pcs) 450
05 V2 Aluminum R-Hub Set(0.5 /RB6/ZX/RT/SC) Aluminum Collar (3x6x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs)
UMW704 V2 7L S UR N\ T v U7y (T RBEIZXRTISC) | o0l [\ oo TPILS 15— ((x7x3mm/Fi > * 5 U 27 /6pcs) 450
1 V2 Aluminum R-Hub Set(1 /RB6/ZX/RT/SC) Aluminum Collar (3x7x3mm/Gunmetal/6pcs)
7S UV H ZRILY — (RF/RB6) FILE AT — (3xTx2mmiA >~ A5 U 7 6pcs)
UMWT705| Ajuminum Rear Sus. Holder (RF/RB6) 2000 WO144GM | Aluminum Coll(ar (3x7x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 500
UMW705 | 27w ¥ 2iRILT—E v ~ FILI AZ— (Bx7x1mm/f YX9Yy)i6pcs)
-01 Sus. Bush Holder Set 400 WO145GM | Ajuminum Collar (3x7x1mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 500
7S UvH ZRILY — (RR-RWD/RB6) 70O kR —)L(564 1 Z/E/2Pcs)
UMW706 | Ajuminum Rear Sus. Holder (RR-RWD/RB6) 2200 W5029 | Eront Wheel(56 Si(ze/Yellow/2Pcs) 400
7S UV ¥ ZRJLT — (RR-MID/RB6) U ¥ 7R+ —JL (2WD&4WD/2.21 > F/&/2pcs)
UMW707 | Aluminum Rear Sus. Holder (RR-MID/RB6) 2200 W5202Y | Rear Wheel (2WD &4WD/2.2inch/Yellow/2pcs) 630
umwros| Y FATES AT —1 v K (RB6-MID) 2200 W5303 | Y3 VP ERRY (672pecs/E Y 7T 2 3 v T )
Rear Stabilizer Set (RB6-MID) 07 | Shock Piston(6-Holes/2pcs/Big Bore Shock) 400
UMW708 | R EJ >~ 7t v ~ (RB6-MID) W5303 | 772923y IERNY (2pes/EyIIRT >3y V)
=2 1200 : - 400
-01 Stabilizer Link Set (RB6-MID) -08 Blank Shock Piston(2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
UMW708| ¢5.8 POM 7 5> J1R— )L (4pcs) 500 W5303 | Y3 v I ERRN V(2R /2pcs/Ev IIRT ¥ a v I R) 400
.02 $5.8 POM Flange Ball (4pcs) -09 Shock Piston(2-Hole/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)
UMW708 | R Y ES 1 H—/\— (p1.1/k /7/RBG MID) W5303 | ¥ 3 VI ERRV(3R/2pcs/Ey IIRT7 Y 3y VF)
1 Stablllzer Bar (¢ 1. 1/lg|nk/RB6 MID 400 10 | Shock Piston(3-Hole/2pcs/Big Bore Shock) 400
UMWT708 | 2% E A H—/X\— (¢ 1.2/LyN /RB6 MID) 400 W5303 | ¥3vIER K> (@R 2pcs/Ey U7 3y V)
12 | Stabilizer Bar (¢ 1.2/Red/RB6 MID) 11| Shock Piston(4-Hole/2pcs/Big Bore Shock) 400
UMW708 | 2% E 5+ & —/\— (¢ 1.3/1LyY /RB6 MID) 53 v 757 7R—)L(12pcs)
-13__ | Stabilizer Bar (¢ 1.3/Orange/RB6 MID) 400 | | WBD10 | Ceramic Diff. Ball 3000
UMW708 | A% EZ A '—/X— (¢ 1.4/{10-/RB6 MID) 400 XGS002 EvIRTY 3w I AT VT (SIRTA NIT 47 LY 7 M2pe) 1200
-14 | Stabilizer Bar (¢ 1.4/Yelow/RB6 MID) Big Bore Shock Spring(S/White/Medium Soft/2pcs)
7T AXRB6 X1 VY v Y—7ATI RY—JLEy N EvoR7Yav 9275 (SIT—)V RIS F 1 7 Ll2pcs)
UMW709| 4 TiMA RB6 Chassis Protective Tape Set 1600 XGS003 | Big Bore Shock Spring(S/éoId/Medium/2pcs) 1200
A-RYAVRIy hTOY MYFAT7— Lty NRBE) EyIR7Y3yIRT YV T(SILy RIZF A T L\=Ri2pes
UMWT710| Carbon Composite Front Sus. Arm Set(RB6) 1000 XGS004 Big Bore Shock Spring(S(/Red/Medium Hard/2p(?s)) 1200
A=AV y NUTHTAT— Lty N(RB6) EyoR7Yay 27UV (S4 TO~/\—R/2pcs
UMWTT1B| Carbon Composite Rear Sus. Arm Set(RB6) 1100 XGS005 | Big Bore Shock Spring(S/YeI(Iow/Hard/2pcs) Pl 1200
A-RYAVRYY NTAY R Fv I LT =A%y MRB6) EyIRTY 3y I A7 V7 (SIAL Y YIZ—18—)\—R/2pcs
UMW712| Carbon Composite Front Knuckle Arm Set 600 | | XGS006| gig Bore Shock Spring(S(/Orange/Super Hardlzgcs)) 1200
A—RYAVRYw h7OY MN\T*+ )7t v M(RB6) EvIR7Z7Yav g7V TV 7 M2pes
UMW713 | Carbon Composite Front Hub Carrier Set 800 XGS011| Big Bore Shock Spring (L/Pinl((/soft/zpcs) Pes)| 1200
A—=RYAVRY Yy h7AOY KTV /{—2F7—(RB6) EvImRTY a3y A7) VI UKRTA NIT 4T LY 7 Mpe)
UMW714| Carbon Composite Front Shock Stay(RB6) 700 XGS012 Big Bore Shock Spring(L/White/Medium Soft/2pcs) 1200
A—RYAVRYw M) ¥4 > I{—Z T —(RB6/RearMotor) EyIm7Y 3y ATUY T (LY RI2T 47 LI\=R/2pcs)
UMWT15 | Carbon Composite Rear Shock Stay(RB6) 900 XGS014 | Big Bore Shock Spring(L/Red/Medium Hard/2Pcs) | 1200
A=y AVRY Y KUTH )= Z5—(RBEMID motor) By R7 Y3y 927UV (U4 TO—//\— R[2pcs
UMWT18| Carbon Composite Rear Shock Stay(RB6/MID 800 XGS015 | Big Bore Shock Spring(L/YeI(Iow/Hard/2pcs) Pl 1200
WCZIILZ RS54 T7XF(26TMDE—5—) Ev o7y avs A7V (UAL Y YIZA—18—\—Ri2pcs
UMW718| \C Aiuminum Drive Gear (26T/MID Motor) 1000 XGS016 | Big Bore Shock Spring(I_(/Orange/S-Hard/chs)p /| 1200
UT/ULT DA~y ~(RBEMIDE—S —) 5 E Z(M2.6x6) ("~ 7 Z/10A)
UMWT19| Rear Bulk Weight Set(RB6/MID MOTOR) 2000 | |1-S32608H| £y ead Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) %00
®E7 )L /\— R A1 > Y v ~—(A7075T6/RB6) F v MNMAx5.8)7 5> Y FA O (AF—ILITIL—I8N)
UMW720 | [ightweight Main Chassis(A7075T6/RB6) 8800 | | 1MMOSFNB| \t(M4x5.6)Flanged Nylon(Steel/Blue/8pcs) 400
75270 N A7 0y 7 (Type Bl24g/RB6/RT6/SCE) Fv NMax5.6)7 5> Y F4 OV (RAF—ILIL v RIBA)
UMW722| 81255 Front Sus.Block(Type B/24g/RB6/RT6 2000 | | -NAOSEFNR | Nut(M4x5.6)Flanged Nylon(Steel/Red/8pcs) 400
7S 70Y N R T 0 7 (Type B/10g/RBE/RT6/SCH) BMHEIANTVT (S) BV
UMW723| Ajuminum Front Sus Block(Type B/10g/RB6/ 1800 1700KP | Fijorescent Strap (FP)(S) 180
FPIVIRT 7)Y R— K~ (RB6/RT6/SC6) WHEZANSY T (S) 1TO—
UMW?724| Ajuminum Steering Support(RB6/RT6/SC6) 1000 1700KY | Fliorescent Strap( (gy)(s) 180
752U ¥ Y 2L —(RF/MID)(RB6/RT6/SC) NZ—ZARTYTMI T5v7)
UMW725| 5255 Rear Sus.Holder(RF/MID/RB6/RT6/SC6 2200 1701BK | Cojor Strap (M / Black) 250
7L EVF 75 —2% v v 7(RBE/RT6/SC6/UMWE04) BREIANTVT M) EVD
UMW726 | Ajuminum Gear Diff.Case Cap(RB6/RT6/SC6) 1400 1701KP | Filorescent Strap (FP)(M) 250
2F— L7 T RRILET (L/2pcs/26T/R4ISC/SCR) BEARZY 7 (M) 1TA—
VZWA1T | Steel Diff. Bevel Gear(L/26T/2pcs/R4/SC/ 2300 1701KY | Eidorescent Strap (FY)(M) 250
ZF—)LF IRRILEF £ v K (R4SC/SCR) NT7—ANTY T (LI TZY7T)
VZW424| teel Diff. Bevel Gear Set (R4/SC/SC-R) 5400 1702BK | Cojor Strap (L7 Black) 320

42




A7 3>/8—Y (3) OPTIONAL PARTS (3)

IN—V %

Part Names
HLANZY T (L) EVD

X TE
(Biik)

ACE
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

XES

(Bidk)

NZ7—FYoFF@EXATO—Fv vy T

1702KP ﬁuorescentStrap (FP)(L) 320 1707 CoIorAntenna(FIuorescentYeIIO)NCfclp) 500
[ R | [ | St i O
1705 | Gojor Antonna (Whio Ga) 500 | | 1796R | Sl cone Tube (Red) 700
1706 | s Anenm (Fuoroscert Pk Gap) 500 | | omoe1 | 3o et 450

T2V LRE—F—

BRUSHLESS MOTOR

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Vortex VST2 PRO 540 2P Modified 9.5T

IN—=Y % X TE A ACE2

Part Names (F23R) Part Names
e A R R B e Ve R
omzazs T S e ) | 12000 | | omasas|yORTELIST2 R0 577 St o)
or O B S S a0 | oo | [omas VORGSR
ormzsT ST O S M vncars " )| 12000 | | omasare| VORI mRO 21T ST O
orazs T oot " ) | 12000 | | omeses| VORTSEISTRPRO Ty 2L ()
orazs T T oy 7 )| 12000 | | omeses| YORTEKYSTPRO Ty 2 ()
oz T oo )| 12000 | | omesss| VORTKSTR RO U ()
ORI28261 VORTEX VST2 PRO 9.5T7 79LAT-9-(X7 771} ) 12000

ESC ELECTRIC SPEED CONTROLER  xror sapanese maRKeT onLy.

IN—VY %

IN—V %

Part Names

Part Names

VORTEX R10 PRO 2-3S 7 39LAESC(160A) VORTEX R10.1 7 37LAESC(170A/2S)

ORI65102B \/5rtex R10 Pro Brushless ESC (160A,2-3S) 18800 | | ORIB5128 | \/ortex R10.1 25 23000
VORTEX R10 STOCK (ZERO/2-3S) Vortex DSB-R Plus 7 ¥ 97 07 5k v9%

ORIB5120 | \/ortex R10 Stock (ZERO, 2-3S) 12000 | |ORI65153 | \/ortex DSB-R Plus 4500

L l-/ 7 |\ IJ b 7 ELECTR'C *FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACE2

Part Names

JACVE
Part Names

X EA
(Biik)

FRNYF—S TOARY I F v —J v — 7 RN F =S ACIDC & FF 1~ ¥ —55W (7A)

ORI30128| A 4\ antage Pro Spec Charger 11500 | | ORI30260| Agvantage Touch Charger 55W 7A (JP)
PRNYF—IDCYYFIAFv—I¥— AC/DC C-50W-FOUR VL F F  — 3+ —(50Wx4)

ORI30205| Advantage Touch Pro 12VDC 20000 | | 36305 | AC/DC C-50W-FOUR Multi Charger(50Wxd) 27000

/7_ E jj }I/ CH EMICAL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Loctite(Medium Strength/10cc)

ACE2 X RE ACE4 X A
Part Names (Fi¥R) Part Names (FriR)
RE—2"1 Z(2g/2pcs) NA/oOAyY 7L Y3y AAF—(7.4cc)
1879 | Grease(2g/2pcs) 152 96180 | wicrolon Precision Oiler(7.4cc) 3000
KYOSHO A~ v L7 L —(14g) R—ILF7 27U Z(15
96154 | KyYOSHO Special Glue(14g) 700 965068 | g Diff. Grease (%59?) 900
FRPY )L — K~ (1.0) HG Y3 >Y T UR
96160 FRP Gel Sheet(1.0) 2000 96508 HG Joint Grease 800
Mini-Z O—> U2 > 3> X 7L — MF-One SPRFZ UV UFy R
96177 | Mini-Z Low Friction Spray MF-One 130 96625 | Sp Baring Liquid 1000
96178 O 7454 ~(Fi&FE/10cc) 1200

43



7ytey)—

K=Y %&

Part Names

ACCESORY

ACAVE4
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X E A
(Biik)

TP —74% 270mm (7 Z L R)

Ew MRy 2 DX

ORI41444 | Sensor Wire 270mm (Brushless) 450 80460 | pit Box DX 16000
ORUIAAS | S v 150mo tBroaniass) ) 400 | | s0a6t |Si7eon " 7000
ORutadg| ST T 1*:01;21%%3‘]2;)"1) 350 80462 \Tyo_o},_b,’;ﬁ&'jx 1800
ORU022 | g AT TeRy Sare eoioy 7™ | 1300 || 80463 | partamon i 1800
0RU023 | ARy sare (aReey 07| e00 | | sodes | pridbaxi 550
ORI025 | LED B Lo ACILG (1100 5009 AN 12V) 8000 | | 80465 | par7q BOX & 150
ORI | Zidiar Sneet - be T 400 | | 80466 | pARTS BOX 88 400
oru30 | 3t St mavany 277 T | a0 | | sos21 | B K pimemame 1800
ORI43321 gnlékzr/ Sﬁiijrjez/rbed LyR/LE 400 80822 353 K lF?iot\‘f\/I:tvL Ziz'; Ly 3800
o | OIS/ ST | | | aroe |38 Era "
36207P | Thormal n;ai:vl ;Tbjéiz\OSHo Original 2800 87615 | KyOSHO é?fry'fn; ga/g\ L 7t 8000
s b ey | o] [ [RSSET7
(i | o) | o | RSS2RRG
IE TOOL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
= °— N C— N
i T e s i
R246 |OLFA J>/SRA v & —(&H28ft) 600 | Ivkworsgpg| KANAI TOOL AR—JLARA > I K5 A /\=(1.6mm) |
-8181 | OLFA Comp?ss C:‘utEer w/Spare Cutter 2pcs KANAI TOOL Ball Point Driver(1.5mm)
Bnen | Camber Gauge Blua 5200 . 1200 | |viw0208 | KANA! TOOL Pl Wranch Driver(z o 1800
R | Cariber Gouge Black 6002 1200 | owezsPs| KANA| TOOL Aall Pt Drver(a.ommy ™ | 2200
VK001 | G o 0ny 2800 | | kw0258 | KANAI TOOL Fiex Wranoh Drwer ) 1800
YKW002| & g Reameriod 05y ) 2800 | V023298 | KANAI TOOL Bl Pt Drivori2 oy 2o™™ | 2200
YKWNO038| KANAI TOOL ScrowDriver (Fiatiomm) 2200 | |vKW030B | KANAI TOOL i Wrenoh Brwver@omm) 1900
YKW0X43 | KANA| TOOL Screwbriver(Fiatiammiong) | 2000 | vatoneps | KANAI TOOk Aty Ao T b b oty 0™ | 2200
YKWO0S | KANAI TOOL Sorowbriver(Bragammiong) ) | 1700 | vanoseexs | ANA OO b” B K atorss-(6-5mm) 2400
s ERA TS0 22 A5 1 o 2io0| vounes [SAUA TG Tz A k2o | g
onor GANAITOBL 755> €1 o) 20| e £L72 Bt ST 00500
oo TEE L 210 72
oo | 21575219,
YKWO012 Sxpla\cnﬂr;e(r6 (g-g-g)O) 1600 36261 ﬁgg éjnﬁéégééﬁgjsgoﬁ/sga;h% hL—h 500
vkwotss | KANAI TOOL 6/ L > F K5 /X—(1 5mm) 1700 80164 | 2 BAL > F(5.5/7.0/8.0/10mm) 450

KANAI TOOL Hex Wrench Driver(1.5mm)

Cross Wrench(5.5/7.0/8.0/10mm)

44




IACVE

Part Names

A1)

XES

OlL

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACVEA
Part Names

X E il

(BEiR)

(Biik)

S U > A )L #200 (40cc) S > 7+ )L #550 (40cc)
SIL0200 | Sjjicone OIL #200 (40cc) 600 SIL0550 | Sjlicone OIL #550 (40cc) 600
S 3> )L #250 (40cc) SIL0550| & U >~ 7 JL #550 (80cc)
SIL0250 | Silicone OIL #250 (40cc) 600 8 | Silicone OIL #550 (80cc) 1100
S U A A JL #300 (40c0) S U A~ JL #600 (40cc)
SIL0300 | Sjjicone OIL #300 (40cc) 600 | | SILOGOO | Silicone OIL #600 (40cc) 000
SIL0300| & U > 7 JL #300 (80cc) 1100 SIL0600 | =1 O~ A 1)L #600 (80cc) 1100
-8 Silicone OIL #300 (80cc) -8 Silicone OIL #600 (80cc)
S U A )L #350 (40cc) S A A )L #650 (40cc)
SILO350 | Silicone OIL #350 (40cc) 600 SIL0650 | Sjlicone OIL #650 (40cc) 600
SIL0350 | & U > )L #350 (80cc) 1100 | |SIL0B50| & U T~/ 1 JL #650 (80cc) 1100
-8 Silicone OIL #350 (80cc) -8 Silicone OIL #650 (80cc)
S U A JL #400 (40co) S U > )L #2000 (40cc)
SIL0400 | silicone OIL #400 (40cc) 600 | |SIL2000 sjlicone OIL #2000 (40cc) 600
SIL0400| & U 3>~ 7 JL #400 (80cc) S U7+ JL #3000 (40cc)
-8 | Silicone OIL #400 (80cc) 1100 | SIL3000 | Sjjicone OIL #3000 (40cc) 600
S U AT A )L #450 (40co) S U A~ A JL #4000 (40cc)
SIL0450 | Siiicone OIL #450 (40cc) 600 | |SIL4000| §jicone OIL #4000 (40cc) 600
SIL0450| & U > JL #450 (80cc) S U3~ JL #5000 (40cc)
8 | Silicone OIL #450 (80cc) 1100 | SILS000 | Sjjicone OIL #5000 (40cc) 600
S U A~ AL #500 (40cc) S U3~ )L #6000 (40cc)
SIL0S00 | sjlicone OIL #500 (40cc) 600 | |SIL6000| §jjicone OIL #6000 (40cc) 600
SIL0500| & U 3>~ 7 - JL #500 (80cc) S UYL #7000 (40cc)
.8 | Silicone OIL #500 (80cc) 1100 | SIL7000 | jjicone OIL #7000 (40cc) 600

UACAE
Part Names
R > EZ(M2.6x5)("\Y 7 Z/10\)

EX - FwvNE

X EAM
(BEiR)

SCREW - NUT etc.

ACVE2

Part Names
+ v ~(M3x2.4/10A\)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X TE A
(Biik)

1-812605H| Bytton Screw(Hex/M2.6x5/10pcs) 400 13024 | Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) 200
R > EZ(M3x6)(N\ v 27 Z/10A) ] F v M(M3x3.3) 7 A (5A)
1-813006H| B, iton Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 300 | [1-NS033N | ,¢M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 200
1-513008H| RF >~ EZ(M3XB)(™ v 7 Z/10A) 300 | [1N303NA| 7 K(M3x3.3) 71 O~ (FILS/TIL—I5A) 300
Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) -B Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Blue/5pcs)
1-513010H| TR >~ EZ(M3x10)(\ v &7 Z/10\) 300 | [1-N3033NA| F ¥ K (M3x3.3) HIY (PILZ/L v RI5A) 300
Button Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) R Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Red/5pcs)
1.5130124| VT ¥ EA(M3X12) (Y 7 Z/10A) 300 | [1-N3033NA| ¥ K (M3x3.3) 7 O (FILZ/2ILIN—=/5A) 300
Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) -S Nut(M3x3.3)Nylon(Aluminium/Silver/5pcs)
. R > EZ(M3x35)(\ Y &7 Z/5A) ] Fv MM3x4.3) 71O (5A)
1-S13035H| B jt1on Screw(Hex/M3x35/5pcs) 800 | | 1-N3D43N| ,t(M3x4.3) Nylon (5pcs) 200
1-823006F| T 7 ¥ TEA(M3X6/7 5> II/5N) 400 1-N3043NA| 7 N(M3x4.3) 1 O (ZILZ/TIL—I5A) 300
Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs) -B Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Blue/5pcs)
1-523008 | T 7 ¥ 7EZ(M3x8/5A) 200 | [1N3043NAl 7 B (M3x4.3) F 1 B> (FILS/L v RI5A) 300
Cap Screw(M3x8/5pcs) -R Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Red/5pcs)
1523012 | 7Y TERM3X12/5A) 200 | [1-N3043NA| v K (M3x4.3) F 1 B (PILS/VILIN—/5N) 300
Cap Screw(M3x12/5pcs) -S Nut(M3x4.3)Nylon(Aluminium/Silver/5pcs)
1-523000 | ¥ 7 ¥ 7 EZ(M3x20/5A) 200 | [FNAO4SFNA| F N(Mdx4.5)7 5 > Y F o O(F L S/TL—IAN) 300
Cap Screw(M3x20/5pcs) B Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Blue/4pc)
1523022 | 77 TER(M3X22/5A) 000 | [V0FNA] F N(MAx4.5)7 5> S 74 OV (ZILZ/T—ILRIAA) 300
Cap Screw(M3x22/5pcs) -G Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Gold/4pc)
1523025 | X7 7 7EX(M3x25/5) 000 | [MNa0sSENA] 7V F(Mdx4.5) 75> S F A OV (FILZIL Y RIAA) 200
Cap Screw(M3x25/5pcs) R Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Red/4pc)
1823030 | 7 7 7 ER(M3x30/5\) 200 | [HV0FNA| v N(Maxa5)7 5> T FA OV (FILIIVILN—AN) [ 500
Cap Screw(M3x30/5pcs) S Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Silver/4p
] S EZ(M3x6)(\ Y 7 Z/10A) Fv N (M4x4.5) 75> T (10A)
1-833006H| £t Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 300 | | 1-NA4SF |\ t(Mdx4.5) Flanged (10pcs) 200
1-833008H| T 7 EZ(M3x8) (™Y 7 Z/10A) 300 1-N4045F | v M(Mdxd.5) 75> I (RF—)UITIL—I8 ) 300
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) -B Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (Steel/Blue/8pcs)
1-533010H| T 7 EA(MBX10)(~ v & Z/10N) 300 1-NA045F | 7 N (Max4.5) 75> (AF—JLIL v RIBA) 300
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) R Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (Steel/ Red/8pcs)
] v FEZ(M3x3/10A) FvNMIx5.6)7 5>V FaOY (5A)
1-853003 Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) 200 1-N4056FN Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) 200
} v ~EZ(M3x4/10A) 7w 2 —(M2x6x0.4/10 A)
1-853004 | 5ot Screw(M3x4/10pcs) 200 | |1-W200604 | 3 2 sper(M2x6x0.4/10pcs) 200
R v ~EZX(M3x5/10A) v 24 —(M2.6x7x0.5/10 \)
1853005 | 5ot Screw(M3x5/10pcs) 200 | |1-W260705 | \§ 2sper(M2.6x7x0.5/10.A) 200
R v hEZ(M3x6/10A) K 7w ¥ —(M3x8x0.5/10\)
1-853006 Set Screw(M3x6/10pcs) 200 1-W300805 Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs) 200
R v hEZ(M3x10/10A) EY > J'(E2.5110\)
1853010 | gt Screw(M3x10/10pcs) 200 1E025 | E Ring(E2.5/10pcs) 150
] v NEZ(M3x12/10A)
1853012 | 5ot Screw(M3x12/10pcs) 200

45




	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_ 1
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_ 2
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_ 3
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_ 4
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_ 5
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_ 6
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_ 7
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_ 8
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_ 9
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_10
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_11
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_12
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_13
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_14
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_15
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_16
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_17
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_18
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_19
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_20
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_21
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_22
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_23
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_24
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_25
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_26
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_27
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_28
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_29
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_30
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_31
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_32
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_33
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_34
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_35
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_36
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_37
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_38
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_39
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_40
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_41
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_42
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_43
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_44
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_45
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_46
	34301 ULTIMA RB6 IM_47
	34301_P010_ULTIMA RB6out.pdf
	34301_P010_ULTIMA RB6out

	34301_P043_ULTIMA RB6out.pdf
	34301_P043_ULTIMA RB6out

	34301_P047_ULTIMA RB6out.pdf
	34301_P047_ULTIMA RB6out




